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Juridico

CAVARA DE VEREADORES DE CACHCEI RA DO SUL

RELATORI O DE CARGOS

NOVE

Ana C. Dos Santos Siqueira
Antonio S. De Freitas Junior
Constantino Siqueira Cofas
Dougl as da Silva Magal haes
Fabi ane Maciel Pinto de Moraes
Franci sco de P. Silveira Sperb
Gabriella Lisboa Hel bert

Ketl en Verdum Scotta

Luana Garcia da Silva

Lucas Castagni no Drews

Maria E. Vargas Biscaglia
Maria Enei da Pereira das Neves
Mat eus Pereira Santos

Pedro Henrique Correa Carlos
Tiago de Oiveira Florence
Vitor Hugo Baisch Dona

Washi ngton Luis Karsburg Rohde

MATRI CULA

0051594
0051535
0050652
0051730
0051705
0051322
0051330
0051683
0051616
0051500
0050806
0050431
0051250
0051721
0051411
0051063
0051713

DATA | NGRESSO

16/ 01/ 2024
02/ 02/ 2024
03/10/ 2014
07/ 06/ 2024
16/ 01/ 2024
05/01/ 2021
02/ 10/ 2023
30/ 06/ 2023
01/03/ 2023
09/ 09/ 2021
03/01/ 2017
10/ 01/ 2013
16/ 01/ 2024
01/02/ 2024
29/ 03/ 2021
05/01/ 2021
15/ 01/ 2024
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0001
0001
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